Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Accessories Included User manual, AC power cord, USB cable (type A to type B), line fuse, certificate of calibration and test report
Note: All specifications apply to the unit after a temperature stabilization time of 15 minutes over an ambient temperature range of 23 °C ± 5 °C.
Order information for instrument options
Interface cards Description
DRGL GPIB/LAN card
DR1DIO Single channel digital I/O and analog control card
DR2DIO Dual channel digital I/O and analog control card
DRRS485 RS485 interface card
DRRS232 RS232 interface card
Single channel models: 9171, 9172, 9181, 9182, 9183, 9184, 9185
Dual channel models: 9173, 9174
Rackmount kits Description
DRRM2U1 Rackmount kit for one 2U instrument
DRRM2U2 Rackmount kit for two 2U instruments mounted side by side
DRRM3U1 Rackmount kit for one 3U instrument
DRRM3U2 Rackmount kit for two 3U instruments mounted side by side
2U size models: 9171, 9172, 9181
3U size models: 9173, 9174, 9182, 9183, 9184, 9185
Note: All options can be installed by the user and purchased at any time, either together with the instrument or after.
LAN/GPIB card RS485 card RS232 card Single and dual channel digital I/O